UNIQUE PRODUCTS FROM ONE SOURCE
SAMPLE PREPARATION BY
PELLETIZING
Agence Nord: Agence Est:
Parc Club des Tanneries
2 Rue de la Faisanderie
67380 Lingolsheim
tél : 03.88.04.01.81

40/32mm steel rings, Steel Rings 40x32x14mm
MA-XRF40/35 Evacuable Pellet Die XRF Series for
40/35mm steel rings, Steel Rings 40x35x14mm
MA-XRF51.5/35 Evacuable Pellet Die XRF Series for
51.5/35mm steel rings, Steel Rings 51.5x35x8.5mm
Evacuable Pellet Die XRF series
Unique simplified handling
Fill the Die Set, put the plunger on top and
start pressing with your lab press. At the
end of the pressing, instead of taking out
and dismounting the Die Set, just simply pull
out the bottom slider and with some smooth
pressure, the pellet will be released.
PRESSING ACCESSORIES & ADDITIVES
Code Number Pellet Description Package
SO-T32 32mm Tapered Aluminum cups 31.8x9mm 1000pcs/box
SO-T40 40mm Tapered Aluminum cups 39.5x9.5mm 500pcs/box
SO-T40H 40mm Tapered Aluminum cups 39.8x9.5mm New ! 500pcs/box
SO-S32 32mm Straight Wall Aluminum painted cups 30x8mm 1000pcs/box
SO-S40P 40mm Straight Wall Aluminum painted cups 38.5x9.5mm 600pcs/box
SO-S40HP 40mm Straight Wall Aluminum painted cups 39.8x7.5mm 600pcs/box
SO-S40H 40mm Straight Wall Aluminum cups 39.8x7.5mm New ! 500pcs/box
STEEL RINGS
Code Number Description
SO-STR-40/35 Steel Rings OD: 40mm, ID :35mm, H: 14mm
SO-STR-40/32 Steel Rings OD: 40mm, ID: 32mm, H: 14mm
SO-STR-51.5/35 Steel Rings OD: 51.5mm, ID: 35mm, H: 8.7mm
FILLING TOOL
Code Number Description
SO-FL032 32mm filling tool
SO-FL040 40mm filling tool
Press Pellet Filling Tool /Preparing Firm Backing with Boric acid
or MIX55 for small quantity of sample.
ALUMINUM CUPS
SO-S40P Back side painted SO-T40H

The xr-Tab MIX55 made up of a mix cellulose/wax with
excellent self-binding properties with adequate grinding
abrasiveness. Recommended for the cement industry.
POWDER MIXER – VORTEX
This Powder Mix accessory is designed to mix and homogenize
a powder sample with a binding additive prior to compression
into pellets for XRF analysis.
Homogenizing, milling and mixing with aid of balls.
MIXING VIALS & BALLS
PRECUT PELLET FILM
Code Number Description
SO-PM03 Mixing vials (with snap caps) – 100 vials
SO-PM07 Mixing vials (with screw caps) – 100 vials
SO-PM06 Methyl methacrylate ball – 9mm; 100/bag
Code Number Description
SO-PF32 Precut pellet film – 32mm; 500pcs/box
SO-PF40 Precut pellet film – 40mm; 500pcs/box
The polystyrene vials are suitable to mix and homogenize a
powder sample with a binding additive prior to compression into
pellets for XRF analysis. Homogenizing, milling and mixing with
aid of balls.